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THE KINGSLODGE INN

DURHAM

DRINKS




Welcome to our quiet corner of the city of Durham, the
perfect place to take a break from your activities in this
historic locale.

Our wooded corner set off the main thoroughfares creates a
tranquil oasis, perfect for enjoying a restorative drink,
rain or shine.

As a historic coaching inn, refreshing our visitors is what
we are all about and whatever you choose from the coming
pages, we know that you are going to enjoy!
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Gordons, England

Gordons Sloe, England

Gordons Elderflower, England
Gordons Pink Gin, England
Gordons Sicilian Lemon, England
Gordons White Peach, England
Tanqueray, Scotland

Tanqueray Sevilla, Scotland
Slingsby London Dry, England
Slingsby Blackberry Gin, England
Slingsby Gooseberry Gin, England
Slingsby Marmalade Gin, England
Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, England
Hendricks Gin, Scotland

Bombay Sapphire, England

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple, England

Chase Pink Grapefruit, England

WHISKIES

Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Single Malt Scotch

Glenkinchie 12yr, Lowlands

Oban 14yr, Western Highlands
Dalwhinnie 15yr, Western Highlands
Glenmorangie 10yr, Northern Highlands
Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye

Laphroaig 10yr, Islay

Glenfiddich 12yr, Speyside

North American

Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky

Jack Daniels, Tennessee

Irish

Jamesons, Dublin
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COCKTAILS

All Cocktails 2-4-£14 3pm - 6pm Every day
*Must be 2 of the same

Espresso Martini
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup.

Pineapple.

Tropical Colada
Coconut Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple. Orange.
Passionfruit.

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka. White Rum. Tequila. Gin. Triple Sec.
Lemon. Cola.

Pink Cosmo
Raspberry Vodka. Triple Sec. Lemon.
Cranberry.

Pimms Cup
Pimms No.. Lemonade. Seasonal
Fruits & Herbs.

English Country Garden
Blackberry Gin. Elderflower. Apple. Soda.

Rhubarb Blush
Rhubarb Gin. Lemon. Lemonade. Strawberries.

Summer Orchard
Gooseberry Gin. Sparkling Apple. Mint.

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£995

£8.95

£8.95

£995

£995

£995

SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello. Prosecco.

Pink Gin Spritz
Pink Gin. Strawberry. Prosecco.

MOCKTAILS

Distant Orchard
Tanqueray 0.0%. Sparkling Apple. Mint.

Faux G&T
Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic Water.

Raspberry & Ginger Mule

Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling

LOW & NO

Guinness 0%
Staropramen 0%
Corona 0%

Tanqueray 0%

£995

£9.95

£995

£6

£7

£5

£5




WHITE WINES

125ml 175ml
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA £4.25 £5.65
Lodez Chardonnay | France £450 £595

Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc £550 £745

| New Zealand
Los Gansos Viognier | Chile

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

Langlois Chateau Sancerre
| France

ROSE WINES

250ml| Bottle

£795  £2295

£825 £2395

£9095 £2895

£2495

£2795

£3595

£40.95

£4595

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Canyon Road White Zinfandel | £4.25 £565 £795 £2295

USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush | £550 £745 £9.65 £2895

Italy

La Promenade Cotes
de Provence Rosé | France

£29.95

RED WINES

125ml 175ml
Canyon Road Merlot | USA £425 £565
Basking Lizards Cabernet £450 £595
Sauvignon | Australia
7 Fires Malbec | Argentina £550 £7.45

Crazy Rows Carignan | Chile
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain
Mark West Pinot Noir | USA

Trescoy de Lavau Chateauneuf
du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNES
125ml
Ayala Brut
Ayala Rosé
PROSECCO
Chio Prosecco | Italy £6

250ml

£795

£8.25

£995

Bottle

£55

£60

£30

Bottle

£2295

£2395

£2895

£26.95

£32.95

£34.95

£4995

£59.95

4,
7
7
/




HOT DRINKS

Teas & Coffees all supplied by Ringtons
All available to take away.

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee £795
With Jameson Irish Whiskey

Americano £3.75 X
Gaelic Coffee £795
Espresso £375 With Johnnie Walker
- £395 Bailey’s Latte £795
Grand French Coffee £795
Cortado £395 With Grand Marnier
Flat White £395
Cappuccino £395
- - ICED LATTES
Syrup Shots £0.55
Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Vanilla £4.50
Hazelnut, Honeycomb
Caramel £450
English Breakfast Tea £3.75
Hazelnut £4.50
Herbal Teas | £3.85
Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, Gingerbread £4.50

Green Tea, Blackcurrant & Elderflower,
Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolate £450

Luxury Hot Chocolate £5
With cream & marshmallows




D#24E Join the Inn-Crowd.
5 “é@ Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up
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Sl "-';'!Iﬁz to date with all our news, special offers as well as
DRLESS:

. exclusive seasonal discounts.
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