

THE KINGSLODGE INN

DURHAM

DRINKS



Welcome to our quiet corner of the city of Durham, the perfect place to take a break from your activities in this historic locale.

Our wooded corner set off the main thoroughfares creates a tranquil oasis, perfect for enjoying a restorative drink, rain or shine.

As a historic coaching inn, refreshing our visitors is what we are all about and whatever you choose from the coming pages, we know that you are going to enjoy!

GIN

Gordons, England

Gordons Sloe, England

Gordons Elderflower, England

Gordons Pink Gin, England

Gordons Sicilian Lemon, England

Gordons White Peach, England

Tanqueray, Scotland

Tanqueray Sevilla, Scotland

Slingsby London Dry, England

Slingsby Blackberry Gin, England

Slingsby Gooseberry Gin, England

Slingsby Marmalade Gin, England

Slingsby Rhubarb Gin, England

Hendricks Gin, Scotland

Bombay Sapphire, England

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple, England

Chase Pink Grapefruit, England



WHISKIES

Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Single Malt Scotch

Glenkinchie 12yr, Lowlands

Oban 14yr, Western Highlands

Dalwhinnie 15yr, Western Highlands

Glenmorangie 10 yr, Northern Highlands

Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye

Laphroaig 10yr, Islay

Glenfiddich 12yr, Speyside

North American

Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky

Jack Daniels, Tennessee

Irish

Jamesons, Dublin



COCKTAILS

All Cocktails 2-4-£14 3pm - 6pm Every day

*Must be 2 of the same

Espresso Martini Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.	£8.95
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup. Pineapple.	£8.95
Tropical Colada Coconut Rum. Golden Rum. Pineapple. Orange. Passionfruit.	£8.95
Long Island Iced Tea Vodka. White Rum. Tequila. Gin. Triple Sec. Lemon. Cola.	£9.95
Pink Cosmo Raspberry Vodka. Triple Sec. Lemon. Cranberry.	£8.95
Pimms Cup Pimms No.1. Lemonade. Seasonal Fruits & Herbs.	£8.95
English Country Garden Blackberry Gin. Elderflower. Apple. Soda.	£9.95
Rhubarb Blush Rhubarb Gin. Lemon. Lemonade. Strawberries.	£9.95
Summer Orchard Gooseberry Gin. Sparkling Apple. Mint.	£9.95



SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.	£9.95
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello. Prosecco.	£9.95
Pink Gin Spritz Pink Gin Strawberry Prosecco	£9.95

MOCKTAILS

Distant Orchard Tanqueray 0.0%. Sparkling Apple. Mint.	£6
Faux G&T Tanqueray 0.0% & Tonic Water.	£7
Raspberry & Ginger Mule	£5
Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling	£5

LOW & NO

Guinness 0%

Staropramen 0%

Corona 0%

Tanqueray 0%



WHITE WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio USA	£4.25	£5.65	£7.95	£22.95
Lodez Chardonnay France	£4.50	£5.95	£8.25	£23.95
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£5.50	£7.45	£9.95	£28.95
Los Gansos Viognier Chile				£24.95
La Font Picpoul De Pinet France				£27.95
You & Me Albariño Spain				£35.95
Petit Chablis Josselin Chardonnay France				£40.95
Langlois Château Sancerre France				£45.95

ROSÉ WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road White Zinfandel USA	£4.25	£5.65	£7.95	£22.95
Principato Pinot Grigio Blush Italy	£5.50	£7.45	£9.65	£28.95
La Promenade Côtes de Provence Rosé France				£29.95

RED WINES

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Canyon Road Merlot USA	£4.25	£5.65	£7.95	£22.95
Basking Lizards Cabernet Sauvignon Australia	£4.50	£5.95	£8.25	£23.95
7 Fires Malbec Argentina	£5.50	£7.45	£9.95	£28.95
Crazy Rows Carignan Chile				£26.95
Corvila Crianza Rioja Spain				£32.95
Mark West Pinot Noir USA				£34.95
Trescoy de Lavau Châteauneuf du Pape France				£49.95
Torre del Falasco Amarone Italy				£59.95

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNES

	125ml	Bottle
Ayala Brut		£55
Ayala Rosé		£60
PROSECCO		
Chio Prosecco Italy	£6	£30



HOT DRINKS

Teas & Coffees all supplied by Ringtons All available to take away.

Americano	£3.75
Espresso	£3.75
Latte	£3.95
Cortado	£3.95
Flat White	£3.95
Cappuccino	£3.95
Mocha	£4
Syrup Shots Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Honeycomb	£0.55
English Breakfast Tea	£3.75
Herbal Teas Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea, Blackcurrant & Elderflower, Decaf, Earl Grey	£3.85
Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate With cream & marshmallows	£5

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee With Jameson Irish Whiskey	£7.95
Gaelic Coffee With Johnnie Walker	£7.95
Bailey's Latte	£7.95
Grand French Coffee With Grand Marnier	£7.95

ICED LATTES

Vanilla	£4.50
Caramel	£4.50
Hazelnut	£4.50
Gingerbread	£4.50





Join the Inn-Crowd.

Sign up and get 10% off your next booking, stay up to date with all our news, special offers as well as exclusive seasonal discounts.

